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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 10
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 4 8 Broncos 31½ 16½ 723 217 76849 57994 839 2341 1058 3048
2 7 6 Jets 31½ 16½ 588 352 77220 47727 747 2139 1114 3078
3 8 3 Steelers 29 19 790 150 77177 63779 930 2565 1090 3051
4 5 5 Saints 24½ 23½ 618 322 76222 50737 764 1986 1089 2957
5 6 1 Bears 24 24 784 156 76482 63858 940 2629 1105 3124
6 9 2 Vikings 21 27 757 183 76315 60796 893 2391 1083 2967
7 10 7 Giants 15½ 32½ 755 185 75581 61205 902 2483 1084 3002
8 3 4 Bills 15 33 750 190 75393 60762 932 2492 1123 3045

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

940 Bears 2629 Bears 1123 Bills 3124 Bears
932 Bills 2565 Steelers 1114 Jets 3078 Jets
930 Steelers 2492 Bills 1105 Bears 3051 Steelers

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Fred Bevivino 800 Steve Horwedel 332 Sean Sheldon 907 Roger Sheldon

300 Sean Sheldon 787 Fred Bevivino 330 Ralph Stevens 871 Fred Bevivino
299 Randy Miner 750 Joe Amoroso 328 Fred Bevivino 869 Chris Klapper
299 Steve Horwedel

Women 203 Keara Spencer 502 Keara Spencer 303 Keara Spencer 805 Keara Spencer

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

33 Steve Horwedel 16875 76 222.04 742 662
40 Mark Horwedel 16235 74 219.39 705 627
10 Ryan Panarese 12487 57 219.07 713 652
23 Randy Miner 16424 75 218.99 658 579
88 Joe Amoroso 15967 75 212.89 647 568

3 Fred Bevivino 15766 75 210.21 692 613
20 Sean Sheldon 13616 66 206.30 667 597
15 Steven Sargent 16695 81 206.11 693 608

9 Charles Schuffert 15896 78 203.79 628 546
45 Michael Ostrowski 15219 75 202.92 615 536
29 Paul Horwedel 13520 69 195.94 592 519
44 Cody Reed 15596 81 192.54 616 531
24 Raymond Palmer 10887 57 191.00 633 572

1 Ralph Stevens 14285 75 190.47 613 534
83 Brandon Mantell 6950 37 187.84 570 529
16 Bill Sheldon 11160 60 186.00 621 557

32 Anthony Bianco Jr 10590 57 185.79 570 509
14 Paul Lewicki 13860 75 184.80 570 491
17 Roger Sheldon 14771 81 182.36 601 516

2 Eric Abraham 1627 9 180.78 545 532
11 Chris Klapper 9688 54 179.41 572 514
12 Joseph Pomeroy 14055 81 173.52 561 476

4 Mark Cusano 3012 18 167.33 516 494
19 Marty Quinn 10873 68 159.90 487 415
25 Gary Mason 12703 81 156.83 485 400
86 Jason Goldstein 12657 81 156.26 531 446

5 Scott Spencer 11170 72 155.14 530 454
8 Keara Spencer 10956 78 140.46 465 383

41 Kevin Herderich 10896 78 139.69 444 362
6 Howard Goldstein 10427 78 133.68 427 345
7 Liam Hageman 2533 21 120.62 371 346

48 Mike Meade 6548 66 99.21 352 282

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Bears  Lane 6  HDCP=156

14 Paul J. Lewicki 165 182 156 503 13860 75 184 258 671 313 836 189
24 Raymond C. Palmer 0 10887 57 191 264 667 305 811 199

9 Charles W. Schuffert 199 222 200 621 15896 78 203 267 699 299 795 212
15 Steven M. Sargent 206 224 170 600 16695 81 206 279 718 311 823 211

2 - Vikings  Lane 9  HDCP=183

25 Gary Mason 170 125 146 441 12703 81 156 209 540 289 780 159
2 Eric Abraham a170 a170 a170 510 1627 9 180 236 602 301 797 173

45 Michael Ostrowski 205 207 196 608 15219 75 202 269 679 304 792 202
10 Ryan A. Panarese 164 168 256 588 12487 57 219 297 735 313 789 213
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High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

3 - Steelers  Lane 8  HDCP=150

17 Roger Sheldon 202 217 217 636 14771 81 182 255 652 317 907 ___
1 Ralph Stevens 245 180 181 606 14285 75 190 276 678 330 810 181

20 Sean Sheldon 221 178 194 593 13616 66 206 300 741 332 855 203
88 Joe Amoroso 192 202 205 599 15967 75 212 297 750 320 840 209

4 - Bills  Lane 3  HDCP=190

40 Mark Horwedel 223 200 200 623 16235 74 219 279 720 286 751 220
48 Mike Meade a89 a89 a89 267 6548 66 99 132 371 277 815 97

3 Fred Bevivino 193 212 207 612 15766 75 210 300 787 328 871 204
33 Steve Horwedel 234 170 199 603 16875 76 222 299 800 304 824 230

5 - Saints  Lane 5  HDCP=322

41 Kevin Herderich 143 168 167 478 10896 78 139 199 514 301 820 134
6 Howard Goldstein 144 161 144 449 10427 78 133 191 495 299 807 129

11 Chris J. Klapper 162 161 161 484 9688 54 179 256 692 315 869 179
4 Mark Cusano a157 a157 a157 471 3012 18 167 258 558 324 738 ___

6 - Jets  Lane 7  HDCP=352

5 Scott Spencer 166 164 186 516 11170 72 155 221 584 306 839 ___
7 Liam Hageman i120 i120 i120 360 2533 21 120 157 389 275 743 ___
8 Keara Spencer 132 133 116 381 10956 78 140 203 502 303 805 ___

12 Joseph Pomeroy 235 194 155 584 14055 81 173 235 654 304 849 ___
7 - Giants  Lane 10  HDCP=185

19 Marty Quinn 165 145 171 481 10873 68 159 220 565 293 796 164
16 Bill Sheldon i186 i186 i186 558 11160 60 186 252 657 304 813 ___
44 Cody Reed 165 201 191 557 15596 81 192 267 677 308 800 206
23 Randy Miner 183 198 222 603 16424 75 218 299 738 324 783 210

8 - Broncos  Lane 4  HDCP=217

86 Jason Goldstein 149 158 159 466 12657 81 156 204 519 284 774 156
83 Brandon B. Mantell 167 191 192 550 6950 37 187 256 639 303 805 201
32 Anthony V. Bianco Jr 178 199 150 527 10590 57 185 235 625 284 793 187
29 Paul J. Horwedel 182 217 245 644 13520 69 195 267 699 319 845 187

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk28  03/23   4-  8   5-  1   6-  3   2-  7
Wk29  03/30   2-  5   8-  3   1-  7   6-  4

Temporary Substitutes
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

27 Tom Buzzi 508 3 169.33 512 505
28 Joe Disilva 1008 6 168.00 513 503
54 Jim Fredenburg 0 0
22 Ryan Harper 569 3 189.67 571 564
55 Chris Horwedel 1192 6 198.67 599 589
34 Jesse Horwedel 746 3 248.67 748 741
31 William Horwedel 4615 24 192.29 596 568

87 Steve Morgan 0 0
49 Jason Nichols 3001 15 200.07 617 598
47 CJ Orsi 0 0
21 Paul Pusz 0 0
13 Phillip Scacchetti 0 0
30 Casey Stock 1769 9 196.56 595 582
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